
Bus Route B | Jackie | 23-24 SY

AM Route

6:40 - Depart CSD Bus Barn
 6:43 - 7316 SW Culver Hwy
  6:54 - 10794 Green
    7:05 - 12421 Green
 7:07 - 13015 Green
7:12 - Daly
7:17 - 7970 Kent
7:20 - Greg
7:25 - Green and Bozarth
7:27 - 9006 Green
7:29 - 8284 Green
7:34 - 203 4th Ave
7:40 - Arrive at CSD
 

PM Route

2:40 - Depart CSD
2:45 - 203 4th Ave
2:49 - 4760 Iris Lane
3:04 - 8284 Green
3:06 - *9006 Green*
3:16 - 7970 Kent
3:21 - Kent and Terra
3:22 - Daly
3:27 - *6535/6539 Monroe*
3:31 - 12421 Green
3:33 - 13015 Green
3:36 - 10794 Green

SNOW ROUTE INFORMATION
Location for Kids on Dirt Road - Green and Monroe

Kids on Green- Green and Monroe

Kids on Kent Dirt Road- Kent and Terra

*Indicates snow Route*


